WAKKARAN OSAKASKUNTA

TALOUSARVIO VUODELLE 2012

MENOT

Istutukset, kalastuksen jarjestaminen,
Jasenmaksut

Posti- ja puhelinkulut
Matkakuluja
Toimistokulut
Julkaisut, kartat
Kirjanpito

Omat hoitokulut
Vuosikokous

Pankin kulut

Verot

Voitto
yhteensa
TULOT

Pyydysmaksutulot

Kalastuksenhoito- ja viehekorttivaroista

korkotuotot

ta2011

600

70

150

50

100

50

250

30
250

1000
1100
10

2110

tp2011  ta2012
458,65 800
72 75
41,45 50

0 100
0 100
25 50
244 250
0 0
323 350
23,10 25

0 0
1167,20

1184,49

1175 1175
1176,69 1200
7,78 10
2351,69



